SCLRSON, CLUP SCLRSON, CLUP CLUP CLUP CLUP CLUP CLUP CLUP CLUP	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2022-1024	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	12/14/2022		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/3/2023		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER ADOPTING A RESOLUTION RE-AUTHORIZING THE MEETINGS OF THE LEGISLATIVE BODIES OF THE CITY TO BE CONDUCTED VIA REMOTE TELECONFERENCING IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 54953(E) FOR A CONTINUED 30-DAY PERIOD (CITY COUNCIL, SUCCESSOR AGENCY, HOUSING AUTHORITY)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Exhibit No.1- Resolution No. 23-006				
Date	Ver. Action By		Ac	tion	Result